
Date Location BOT Audit F&F EPSL DEI NOM

Monday, August 12, 2024 Zoom √ √

Monday, September 16, 2024 Lake Morey √

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Lake Morey √ √

Monday, October 28, 2024 Johnson √ √ √

Monday, December 9, 2024 Zoom √ √

Monday, December 16, 2024 Zoom √

Monday, February 10, 2025 Zoom √ √ √ √

Monday, April 14, 2025 CCV Montp √ √

Monday, May 12, 2025 Zoom √ √ √ √

Monday, June 2, 2025 Zoom √

Monday, June 16, 2025 VTSU-Castleton √

Monday, August 25, 2025 Zoom √* √*

Monday, September 15, 2025 Lake Morey √*

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Lake Morey √*
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